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AIRBUS A300-200F

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S I M P E R I A L M E T R I C

MANUFACTURER

TYPE

CRUISE SPEED

MAX. PAYLOAD

MAX. VOLUME

CARGO HOLD SIZE LXWXH

MAIN SIDE/NOSE DOOR SIZE WXH

RANGE FULLY LOADED

FUEL CAPACITY

LOWER FORWARD DOOR WXH

LOWER AFT DOOR WXH

A

B

(256CM)

141”(358CM)
106”(270CM) 42”(108CM)

101”
(168CM)
66”

(95CM)
37”

(464CM)
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188”(528CM)

(256CM)
101”

(168CM)
66”

(256CM)
101”

(168CM)
66”
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2019 21 22 A

1,771”(4,498CM)

B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

22 MAIN DECK PALLET POSITIONS = 125 X 96 INCHES

8 LOWER DECK PALLET POSITIONS = 125 X 96 INCHES

AIRBUS

A330-200F

500 MPH 

152,120 LB 

16,175 CBF 

1,771” X 188” X 96”

141” X 100”

4,000 NMI 

36,750 US GAL 

106” X 66”

106” X 66”

805 KPH

69,000 KG

457 CBM

4,500CM X 478CM X 244CM

358CM X 254

7,400 KM

139,100 L

270CM X 168CM

270CM X 168CM
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